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Senator Joseph Boncore 
617-722-1634 
Joseph.Boncore@masenate.gov  
State House, Room 112 

 
Representative Brandy Fluker Oakley 
617-722-2000 
Brandy.FlukerOakley@mahouse.gov 
State House,  

 
Representative Aaron Michlewitz 
617-722-2220 
Aaron.M.Michlewitz@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room 254 

Senator William Brownsberger 
617-722-1280 
William.Brownsberger@masenate.gov  
State House, Room 504 
 

Representative Nika Elugardo 
617-722-2425 
Nika.Elugardo@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room B-1 

Representative Liz Miranda 
617-722-2425 
 Liz.Miranda@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room B-2 

Senator Sonia Chang-Diaz 
617-722-1673 
Sonia.Chang-Diaz@masenate.gov  
State House, Room 111 

Representative Russell Holmes 
617-722-2220 
Russell.Holmes@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room 254 

Representative Michael Moran 
617-722-2014 
Michael.Moran@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room 39 

Senator Nick Collins 
617-722-2014 
Nick.Collins@masenate.gov  
State House, Room 410 
 

Representative Kevin Honan 
617-722-2470 
 Kevin.Honan@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room 38 

Representative Daniel Ryan 
617-722-2060 
Dan.Ryan@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room 33 

Senator Sal DiDomenico 
617-722-1650 
Sal.DiDomenico@masenate.gov  
State House, Room 208 

Representative Dan Hunt 
617-722-2450 
Dan.Hunt@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room 155 

Representative Jon Santiago 
617-722-2425 
Jon.Santiago@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room B-2 

Senator Michael Rush 
617-722-1348 
Mike.Rush@masenate.gov 
State House, Room 511C 

Representative Jay Livingstone 
617-722-2013 
Jay.Livingstone@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room 473 

Representative Rob Consalvo  
617-722-2000 
Rob.Consalvo@mahouse.gov.  
State House, Room  

Representative David Biele 
617-722-2425 
David.Biele@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room B-1 

Representative Adrian Madaro 
617-722-2263 
Adrian.Madaro@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room 473B 

Representative Chynah Tyler 
617-722-2130, 
Chynah.Tyler@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room 130 

Representative Edward Coppinger 
617-722-2080 
Edward.Coppinger@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room 26 

Representative Liz Malia 
617-722-2380 
Liz.Malia@mahouse.gov 
State House, Room 238 
 

 

 

March 13 , 2021 

mailto:Brandy.FlukerOakley@mahouse.gov


 
Boston Legislators Representing You at The State House  

State House Main Telephone Number : 617-722-2000 
Go to WheredoIvoteMA.com to find Your Elected Policymakers  

 


